1 3 4 5
A
B
D
C
8762
1 3 4 5 8762
A
B
D
C
SIZE
DRAWING NO.
GAM-341
REV
DATESCALE
1:1
ZONE REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
PART NO.
APAPA22K203
DESCRIPTION
2.0mm Pitch PA & PBV & PHD Series Standard Leads - 8” Inside Length
                             DOUBLE END LEADS, F-F
CUSTOMER NAMEAll dimensions are in
millimeters with a default
tolerance of +/- 5.0 unless
otherwise specified.
Drawn By:
Larissa Mosley
Checked By:
Steven Pilkington
CUSTOMER PART NO.
5/1/2018
Item No. Part No. Description
1 SPHD-001T-P0.5 Contact for PA & PBV
2 �L1061, 22 AWG Black
APPLICABLE HOUSINGS
PA SERIES PBV SERIES PHD SERIES
NO. OF CIRCUITS HOUSING PART NO.
NO. OF CIRCUITS HOUSING PART NO. NO. OF CIRCUITS HOUSING PART NO.
2 PAP-02V-S – - 8 PHDR-08VS
3 PAP-03V-S 3 PBVP-03VS 10 PHDR-10VS
4 PAP-04V-S 4 PBVP-04VS 12 PHDR-12VS
5 PAP-05V-S - - 14 PHDR-14VS
6 PAP-06V-S 6 PBVP-06VS 16 PHDR-16VS
7 PAP-07V-S - - 18 PHDR-18VS
8 PAP-08V-S 8 PBVP-08VS 20 PHDR-20VS
9 PAP-09V-S - - 22 PHDR-22VS
10 PAP-10V-S 10 PBVP-10VS 24 PHDR-24VS
11 PAP-11V-S - - 26 PHDR-26VS
12 PAP-12V-S 12 PBVP-12VS 28 PHDR-28VS
13 PAP-13V-S - - 30 PHDR-30VS
14 PAP-14V-S - - 32 PHDR-32VS
15 PAP-15V-S 15 PBVP-15VS 34 PHDR-34VS
16 PAP-16V-S - - - -
203.2 +/- 5.0
216.2 +/- 5.0
1
2
1
Electrical Specifications
Current: 3.0A AC/DC
Voltage: 100V AC/DC
1 Add Electrical Specifications 7/02/2018 LM
T
H
IS
 D
R
A
W
IN
G
 C
O
N
T
A
IN
S
 I
N
F
O
R
M
A
T
IO
N
 T
H
A
T
 I
S
 P
R
O
P
R
IE
T
A
R
Y
 T
O
 J
.S
.T
.
A
N
D
 S
H
A
L
L
 N
O
T
 B
E
 U
S
E
D
 O
R
 S
H
O
W
N
 W
IT
H
O
U
T
 W
R
IT
T
E
N
 P
E
R
M
IS
S
IO
N
.